

ALIQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

- Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- ☐ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K.U, Dhanbad (B.Ed)
- Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- ☐ Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

Ref. No.

NAAC Accredited Grade 'B'

Date

As per notification BBMKU/R/687/19 dated 18.07.2019

Fee Structure

B.Ed. (1st Year)

1.General Fund A/C

1500.00 a) Admission Fee 56500.00 b) Tuition Fee 1500.00 c) Library Fee 1000.00 d) Laboratories Deposit

e) College Festival

1000.00 f) Annual Fee 2500.00 g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

1000.00 h) Electricity i) Games & Sports 2000.00 i) College exam 1000.00

k) P. Boys Fund

I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 3500.00 4. Reserve Fund A/C 2500.00 5. Others 1000.00

(Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only)

Total

75000.00

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA)

Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph: 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926



गशक्षण महावद्यालय

AL-IQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

- Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- ☐ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K₁U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
- D Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- ☐ Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- O Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

Color of the Color				
Ref.	N.L.			
PERM	DIE			

9007 97	DF: 1007	397 - 396	P. 1989		KEEPER ET					SCHOOL SECTION
5005 L'31	日本田口	7.00 KERRS	FA 99723		opo e	T 39770951	20 m 20	PERSONAL L		grange
008 P.	9 9	7 J aug 10	0.00	(物質)	14.9 1	ted	ee era	de la		1.8 × 2.4
		anandii	MEDIUS	تخالصا	and the second	ALC: NO. TO A CO.	500,777 B	SE 4 F 27.1	1 5.69	500 at 100

Frank	-							
Dat	Sec.	 	 *	 	**	 		

As per notification BBMKU/R/687/19 dated 18.07.2019

Fee Structure

B.Ed. (2nd Year)

1.G	eneral	Fund	A/C
			, -

a) Admission Fee	:	1500.00
b) Tuition Fee	:	56500.00
c) Library Fee	: -	1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit		1000.00
e) College Festival		
f) Annual Fee	:	1000.00
g) Teaching Aid / I.T.	: .	2500.00
2. Student Fund A/C		
h) Electricity	:	1000.00
i) Games & Sports	:	2000.00
j) College exam	:	1000.00
k) P. Boys Fund		
I) Common room		
m) Red Cross Society		
3. Development Fund A/C	:	3500.00
4. Reserve Fund A/C	:	2500.00
5. Others	:	1000.00

(Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only)

Total

75000.00

Principal

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA)

Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph:-9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926



AL-IQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

- ☐ Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- □ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K₁U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
- ☐ Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- □ Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- □ Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

Rof	No	***********		
LICI.	INO.	******	a convey	

NAAC Accredited Grade 'B'

Date

Fee Structure

M.Ed. - (1st Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee 1500.00 b) Tuition Fee 64000.00 c) Library Fee 1500.00 d) Laboratories Deposit 1000.00

e) College Festival

f) Annual Fee 1000.00

g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity i) Games & Sports

j) College Exam 500.00

k) P. Boys Fund

I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00 4. Reserve Fund A/C 2000.00

5. Others

1000.00

Rupees (in words) - Rs. Seventy Five Thousand Only Total

for Abount 75000.00

Principal

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA)

Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph: 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926



महाविद्याल

AL-IQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

- ☐ Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- ☐ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K.U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
- □ Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- □ Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- □ Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

Rof	No	*************************
1000	INC.	********************

BIAAC A	
NAAL Accros	1404 6
	III - III TO CO D
	ited Grade 'B'

Date

Fee Structure

M.Ed. - (2nd Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee	:	1500.00
b) Tuition Fee	:	64000.00
c) Library Fee		1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit	:	1000.00
a) College Fostival		

e) College Festival

f) Annual Fee 1000.00

g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity i) Games & Sports

j) College Exam 500.00

k) P. Boys Fund

I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00 4. Reserve Fund A/C 2000.00 5. Others 1000.00

Rupees (in words) - Rs Seventy Five Thousand Only Total

75000.00

for About

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA) Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph: 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926



महावद्याल

AL-IQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE

(A Postgraduate College of Education)

- Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- D Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K.U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
- Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- G Recognised Under Sec. -2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- D Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

100	The second second			
Thu A	No.			
BAC #1915	27253			
2 % BC E	2.10.00.2		PASKARA	

g	31	F.37	CA				STREET, STREET	10007943
Ħ,	E.	Land.		1998	(48)	日三日里	srad	le 'B'

Date

Fee Structure

D.El.Ed. (1st Year)

1.General Fund A/C

1500.00 a) Admission Fee 29000.00 b) Tuition Fee 1500.00 c) Library Fee 1000.00 d) Laboratories Deposit

e) College Festival

1000.00 f) Annual Fee

g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity

i) Games & Sports

500.00 j) College Exam

k) P. Boys Fund I) Common room

m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00 2000.00 4. Reserve Fund A/C 1000.00 5. Others

40,000.00

Rupees (in words) - Rs. Forty Thousand Only Total

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA) Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalld_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph: 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926



AL-IQRA TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE (A Postgraduate College of Education)

- D Permanently Recognised by National Council for Teacher Education
- □ Permanently Affiliated to B.B.M.K,U, Dhanbad (B.Ed & M.Ed)
- ☐ Permanently Affiliated to Jharkhand Academic Council (D.El.Ed)
- ☐ Recognised Under Sec.-2(f) & 12 (B) by UGC, Govt. of India
- Courses Offered M.Ed, B.Ed & D.El.Ed

Table 1			
Ref.	Ala		
Mel.	WO	 	

					ZUDINITETRALINA
NAA	6 11 22	alleabeathe &	grapioser i	NO MONTHS	DIMENSA SALABA
所 とうない ホッコ	LOSSOF A TEAK A	of all a line	報用の基本の	II Charle	F=1844 5.54

-		20 1									
\mathbf{n}	3	te									
u	a	233	**		-		 	 	ú.	22	-

Fee Structure

D.El.Ed. (2nd Year)

1.General Fund A/C

a) Admission Fee	:	1500.00
b) Tuition Fee	:	29000.00
c) Library Fee		1500.00
d) Laboratories Deposit		1000.00
e) College Festival		
f) Annual Fee	1	1000.00

g) Teaching Aid / I.T.

2. Student Fund A/C

h) Electricity i) Games & Sports

j) College Exam 500.00

k) P. Boys Fund

1) Common room m) Red Cross Society

3. Development Fund A/C 2500.00 4. Reserve Fund A/C 2000.00 5. Others 1000.00

Rupees (in words) - Rs. Forty Thousand Only Total

for Abaum Principal

40,000.00

Issuing Clerk

Bario, Govindpur, Dist.- Dhanbad - 828 109, Jharkhand (INDIA) Website: www.aittc.org, E-mail: aittcd@gmail.com, khalid_iqra@rediffmail.com Ph: 9835143996, 9334049113, 9431727926